Page 1 of 6
  SE=SL-TL+AG-NL
Benthowave Instrument Inc.
Underwater Sound Solutions                                            www.benthowave.com
Omnidirectional Spherical Transducer
BII-7520 series spherical transducers ranging from 2 to 300kHz provide omnidirectional directivity response and broadband response.
Typical Applications
Remote Control, Telemetry, Drifting Array

Signal Common: Black Shield Contact 1 Pin 3 Ring
Shielding and Grounding Shield Shield Contact 3 Pin 1 Sleeve
How to Order of a Transducer without T/R Switch.
Part Number -Mounting Part -Cable Length in Meter -Cable Type -Connector Type
Example: Description
BII7521-BFMSS-0.3m-SC-UMC
BII7521 Transducer, Bolt Fastening Mounting (Stainless Steel) (BFMSS), 0.3m Shielded Cable, Male Underwater Mateable
Connector.
BII7521-IM50Ω-FH-10m-RG58-BNC BII7521IM Transducer, Built-in Impedance Matching Network to 50Ω, Free Hanging, 10m RG58 Coax, Male BNC.
BII7521-IM8Ω-FH-10m-SC-WL BII7521 Transducer, Built-in Impedance Matching Network to 8Ω, Free Hanging, 10m Shielded Cable, Wire Leads.
Page 3 of 6
  SE=SL-TL+AG-NL
Benthowave Instrument Inc.
Underwater Sound Solutions                                            www.benthowave.com
BII7521-TS-IM8Ω-FH-10m-SC-WL
BII7521 Transducer, Built-in Temperature Sensor, Built-in Impedance Matching Network to 8Ω, Free Hanging, 10m Shielded
Cable, Wire Leads.
System Setup of Transmitting Sounds ONLY with Low Power.
System Setup of Transmitting Sounds ONLY with High Power.